FEATURES
•␣ Printed circuit mounting (axial leads).
•␣ Pre-tinned leads.
•␣ Low cost construction.
•␣ Protected by polyolefin tubing - flame retardant UL
     type VW-1 per MIL-I-23053/5, Class 3 requirements.
2.5
2.1

INDUCTANCE
VALUE
HOW TO ORDER
A
(Max.)
B
(Max.)
C
± .002 [.050]MODEL
DIMENSIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
[Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
± 10%
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
IHA-101
IHA-102
IHA-103
IHA-104
IHA-105
IHA-201
IHA-202
IHA-203
IHA-204
IHA-205
IHA-301
IHA-302
IHA-303
IHA-304
IHA-305
IHA-501
IHA-502
IHA-503
IHA-504
IHA-505
.475 [12.07]
.475 [12.07]
.475 [12.07]
.550 [13.97]
.550 [13.97]
.500 [12.70]
.500 [12.70]
.500 [12.70]
.600 [15.24]
.750 [19.05]
.475 [12.07]
.475 [12.07]
.550 [13.97]
.550 [13.97]
.550 [13.97]
.475 [12.07]
.475 [12.07]
.700 [17.78]
.700 [17.78]
.700 [17.78]
.800 [20.32]
.800 [20.32]
1.05 [26.67]
1.05 [26.67]
1.175 [29.85]
.800 [20.32]
.800 [20.32]
.920 [23.37]
.920 [23.37]
1.05 [26.67]
.800 [20.32]
.920 [23.37]
.800 [20.32]
.920 [23.37]
1.175 [29.85]
1.05 [26.67]
1.05 [26.67]
1.05 [26.67]
1.05 [26.67]